
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - SEP 2024

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

Mrs. Jyotsna Sharma

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 20,000.00

3034000400056739

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

21/12/2023DOJ :

231

83Employee Code :

CONTRACTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

331122379481

CSAPS6690C

1111111111

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : 2

Total :  20,000.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 20,000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,950.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  18,050.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Eighteen Thousand Fifty Only

 150.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**18/09/2024


